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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Widmer Simon (2006) 20.00

+ Hächler Michel (2006) 10.00
+ Häni Michael (2007) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 19.75

+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75
+ Burger David (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Eymann Flurin (2006) 19.75

+ Vaterlaus Lukas (2006) 9.75
+ Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00

1 b Affolter Cedric (2007) 19.75
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Gafner Milo (2007) 9.75

1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 19.50
+ Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.75

1 Kehrli Manuel (2007) 19.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Baumberger Bastian (2006) 9.75

2 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 19.00
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00
- Luder Joel (2006) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Damien (2006) 18.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75
- Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 9.00

1 Luder Joel (2006) 18.75
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00

1 Schibler Valentin (2006) 18.50
- Baumberger Bastian (2006) 8.75
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 9.75

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 18.50
+ Sommer Nico (2006) 9.75
- Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.75

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Vaterlaus Lukas (2006) 18.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
+ Zaugg Luca (2006) 10.00

1 a Sommer Nico (2006) 18.50
o Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 10.00

1 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 18.50
+ Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 10.00
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 c Oester Levi (2006) 18.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Häni Michael (2007) 18.50
+ Zaugg Luca (2006) 10.00
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Burger David (2007) 18.50
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 18.25
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
+ Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75

1 Gafner Milo (2007) 18.25
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.50
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75

1 Hächler Michel (2006) 17.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50
- Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 9.00

1 Di Rosa Lemeki (2006) 17.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
- Hächler Michel (2006) 9.00

1 Baumberger Bastian (2006) 17.25
- Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 Zaugg Luca (2006) 17.25
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

1 Maurer Quentin (2006) 17.25
o Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.75
o Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.50

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 17.25
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
o Vaterlaus Lukas (2006) 8.50

1 Müller Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Burger David (2007) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

1 a Hebeisen Michael (2007) 17.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

1 b Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 17.00
o Gafner Milo (2007) 8.50
o Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 17.00
o Wüthrich Damien (2006) 8.50
o Sommer Nico (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Staub Severin (2002) 20.00

+ Gygax Beni (2002) 10.00
+ Barmettler Ramon (2002) 10.00

 
1 Reinhard Michael (2002) 20.00

+ Keller Elija (2002) 10.00
+ Hengartner Tobias (2003) 10.00

 
1 a Iseli Janis (2003) 20.00

+ Affolter Alain (2002) 10.00
+ Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 10.00

1 b Hodel Jonas (2003) 20.00
+ Müller Joel (2002) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Jan (2003) 10.00

1 a Suri Nick (2002) 19.75
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Walther Reto (2003) 9.75

1 b Pirkheim Elias (2002) 19.75
+ Wampfler Sämi (2002) 10.00
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

1 c Inniger Flurin (2002) 19.75
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00
+ Galli Franco (2002) 9.75

1 Franchi Lukas (2002) 19.75
+ Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 9.75
+ Späti Jan (2002) 10.00

1 Murati Justin (2002) 19.00
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 10.00
- Galli Raphael (2002) 9.00

1 Galli Raphael (2002) 18.75
+ Kohler Malik (2002) 9.75
- Murati Justin (2002) 9.00

1 Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 18.75
- Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.00
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.75

1 Berger Philipp (2003) 18.75
- Zimmermann David (2003) 9.00
+ Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 9.75

1 Gerber Andre (2002) 18.75
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.75
+ Isch David (2003) 10.00

1 a Zimmermann David (2003) 18.50
- Berger Philipp (2003) 8.75
+ Kohler Malik (2002) 9.75

1 b Wiedmer Marco (2003) 18.50
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
+ Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 Wampfler Sämi (2002) 18.50
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50
+ Affolter Alain (2002) 10.00

1 Ulrich Bruno (2003) 18.50
o Galli Franco (2002) 8.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00

1 a Müller Joel (2002) 18.50
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

1 b Mosimann Reto (2003) 18.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 10.00

1 Keller Elija (2002) 18.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50
+ Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Galli Franco (2002) 18.50
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50
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1 Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 18.50
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50
+ Racaj Florian (2002) 10.00

1 a Bolz Pascal (2003) 18.50
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50
+ Gerber Marc (2002) 10.00

1 b Barmettler Ramon (2002) 18.50
+ Oester Nick (2003) 10.00
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 18.25
+ Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.75
o Pirkheim Elias (2002) 8.50

1 a Wüthrich Jan (2003) 18.25
+ Unternährer Pablo (2003) 9.75
o Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 b Walther Reto (2003) 18.25
+ Engel David (2002) 9.75
o Suri Nick (2002) 8.50

1 Späti Jan (2002) 18.25
+ Bolz Pascal (2003) 9.75
o Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 a Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 18.25
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

1 b Hengartner Tobias (2003) 18.25
+ Gerber Andre (2002) 9.75
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

1 Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 18.25
+ Sperisen Nils (2002) 9.75
o Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 17.75
- Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.75
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 17.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 9.00

1 a Mettler Fabio (2002) 17.50
o Inniger Flurin (2002) 8.50
- Gygax Beni (2002) 9.00

1 b Hebeisen Tobias (2002) 17.50
- Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 9.00
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

1 Gygax Beni (2002) 17.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50
- Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.00

1 Unternährer Pablo (2003) 17.50
o Wüthrich Jan (2003) 8.75
o Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.75

1 a Isch David (2003) 17.25
- Gerber Marc (2002) 8.75
o Gerber Andre (2002) 8.50

1 b Gerber Marc (2002) 17.25
- Isch David (2003) 8.75
o Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50

1 Nussbaum Jonas (2003) 17.25
o Murati Justin (2002) 8.50
o Keller Elija (2002) 8.75

1 Sperisen Nils (2002) 17.00
o Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 8.50
o Mosimann Reto (2003) 8.50

1 a Racaj Florian (2002) 17.00
o Suri Nick (2002) 8.50
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

1 b Oester Nick (2003) 17.00
o Barmettler Ramon (2002) 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50

1 Kohler Malik (2002) 17.00
o Galli Raphael (2002) 8.50
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

1 Engel David (2002) 17.00
o Walther Reto (2003) 8.50
o Müller Joel (2002) 8.50

1 Affolter Alain (2002) 17.00
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
o Wampfler Sämi (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Stalder Remo (2004) 20.00

+ Schär Fabien (2005) 10.00
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Scheuner Patrick (2004) 20.00

+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 10.00

 
1 Moser Michael (2005) 20.00

+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

1 Burger Etienne (2004) 20.00
+ Bachmann Samuel (2004) 10.00
+ Wüthrich Christian (2005) 10.00

1 Sutter Samuel (2005) 19.75
+ Wymann Patrick (2005) 9.75
+ Tschanz Michel (2004) 10.00

1 Frank Marius (2004) 19.75
+ Heimann Jael (2004) 10.00
+ Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 9.75

1 Zweifel Micha (2005) 19.50
+ Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75

1 Thomann Lauro (2005) 19.50
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 a Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.75
- Häni Adrian (2005) 8.75
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 10.00

1 b Häni Adrian (2005) 18.75
- Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75
+ Danz Antoine (2004) 10.00

1 Althaus Philipp (2004) 18.75
o Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.75
+ Bigler Ueli (2005) 10.00

1 a Zryd Teo (2004) 18.50
+ Gerber Timon (2005) 10.00
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

1 b Wymann Patrick (2005) 18.50
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50
+ Kohler Sascha (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 18.50
+ Kohler Tyler (2004) 10.00
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

1 a Matter Florian (2005) 18.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50
+ Berchtold Luca (2005) 10.00

1 b Lehmann Fabian (2005) 18.50
+ Althaus Philipp (2004) 10.00
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 c Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 18.50
+ Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 10.00
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 18.50
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50
+ Heimann Jael (2004) 10.00

1 a Tschanz Michel (2004) 18.25
+ Kohler Sascha (2004) 9.75
o Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.50

1 b Stampfli Simon (2004) 18.25
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 9.75
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50

1 a Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 18.25
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Schär Fabien (2005) 9.75

1 b Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 18.25
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50

1 c Rentsch Florian (2005) 18.25
+ Bigler Ueli (2005) 9.75
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Gerber Timon (2005) 18.25
o Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
+ Kohler Tyler (2004) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 18.25
o Krähenbühl Matthias (2004) 8.50
+ Wymann Patrick (2005) 9.75

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 18.25
o Zweifel Micha (2005) 8.50
+ Martin Mathieu (2004) 9.75

1 Trittibach Silvan (2004) 17.75
- Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 8.75
- Antenen Remo (2004) 9.00
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1 Feldmann Matthias (2005) 17.75
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75

2 a Scheuner David (2005) 17.50
- Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75
- Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.75

2 b Antenen Remo (2004) 17.50
- Scheuner David (2005) 8.75
- Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.75

1 Martin Mathieu (2004) 17.50
o Zweifel Micha (2005) 8.75
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.75

1 Kaiser Lukas (2004) 17.25
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.75
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50

1 Schär Fabien (2005) 17.00
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50

1 a Kohler Tyler (2004) 17.00
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50
o Gerber Timon (2005) 8.50

1 b Kohler Sascha (2004) 17.00
o Tschanz Michel (2004) 8.50
o Wymann Patrick (2005) 8.50

1 Heimann Jael (2004) 17.00
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 a Danz Antoine (2004) 17.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

1 b Bigler Ueli (2005) 17.00
o Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.50
o Althaus Philipp (2004) 8.50

1 c Berchtold Luca (2005) 17.00
o Scheuner Patrick (2004) 8.50
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Bader Sascha (2001) 20.00

+ Hodel Dominik (2001) 10.00
+ Isch Simon (2001) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich André (2001) 19.50

+ Sommer Iwan (2000) 9.75
+ Stampfli Roman (2001) 9.75

 
1 a Schär Alex (2000) 19.00

- Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 9.00
+ Kaiser Fabian (2000) 10.00

1 b Roth Robin (2000) 19.00
- Gerber Stefan (2000) 9.00
+ Steffen Loris (2001) 10.00

1 Gasser Dominik (2000) 19.00
- Ledermann Michael (2000) 9.00
+ Witschi Res (2000) 10.00

2 Zingg Marc (2001) 18.75
+ Sohm Remo (2001) 10.00
- Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.75

1 Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 18.75
- Schär Alex (2000) 9.00
+ Fusco Sandro (2001) 9.75

1 Ledermann Michael (2000) 18.75
- Gasser Dominik (2000) 9.00
+ Sommer Martin (2001) 9.75

1 Danz Benoit (2001) 18.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.75
- Walther Adrian (2001) 9.00

1 Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.75
+ Dreier Björn (2000) 10.00
- Gerber Stefan (2000) 8.75

1 Sommer Martin (2001) 18.75
+ Wüthrich Sven (2000) 10.00
o Ledermann Michael (2000) 8.75

1 Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 18.50
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 9.75
- Zingg Marc (2001) 8.75

1 Clémence Fabien (2001) 18.50
- Amport Mike (2001) 8.75
+ Jäggi Daniel (2000) 9.75

1 Witschi Res (2000) 18.50
+ Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 10.00
o Gasser Dominik (2000) 8.50

1 Steffen Loris (2001) 18.50
+ Walther Adrian (2001) 10.00
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

1 Gasser Fabian (2001) 18.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50
+ Amport Mike (2001) 10.00

1 Fusco Sandro (2001) 18.50
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 10.00
o Rüegsegger Christian (2001) 8.50

1 Dreier Björn (2000) 18.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50
+ Sommer Iwan (2000) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Sven (2000) 18.25
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50
+ Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 9.75

1 Stampfli Roman (2001) 18.25
+ Jäggi Daniel (2000) 9.75
o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50

1 Sohm Remo (2001) 18.25
o Zingg Marc (2001) 8.50
+ Kobel Nicola (2001) 9.75

1 a Kaiser Fabian (2000) 18.25
+ Stöckli Simon (2000) 9.75
o Schär Alex (2000) 8.50

1 b Hodel Dominik (2001) 18.25
o Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50
+ Isch Simon (2001) 9.75

1 Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 18.25
o Witschi Res (2000) 8.50
+ Stöckli Simon (2000) 9.75

1 Gerber Stefan (2000) 17.75
- Roth Robin (2000) 9.00
- Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.75

1 Walther Adrian (2001) 17.50
o Steffen Loris (2001) 8.75
- Danz Benoit (2001) 8.75

1 Amport Mike (2001) 17.25
- Clémence Fabien (2001) 8.75
o Gasser Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 Stöckli Simon (2000) 17.00
o Kaiser Fabian (2000) 8.50
o Geissbühler Samuel (2000) 8.50

1 Sommer Iwan (2000) 17.00
o Wüthrich André (2001) 8.50
o Dreier Björn (2000) 8.50

1 a Kobel Nicola (2001) 17.00
o Rindlisbacher Nico (2001) 8.50
o Sohm Remo (2001) 8.50

1 b Jäggi Daniel (2000) 17.00
o Stampfli Roman (2001) 8.50
o Clémence Fabien (2001) 8.50

1 c Isch Simon (2001) 17.00
o Hodel Dominik (2001) 8.50
o Bader Sascha (2001) 8.50

1 Häusermann Jeremia (2001) 17.00
o Fusco Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Wüthrich Sven (2000) 8.50


